Trophée National AFMT (03/12/2016)

SENIORS CLASSE B

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

40460364 ROGER VALENTINE 1992 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)

40460922 PRESTIA CAROLINA 1998 TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI CHATEAU THIERRY (02)

SENIORS - de 51 KG (Féminines)

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

SENIORS - de 57 KG (Féminines)

40487970 MAYAFFRE MELANIE 1982 MANTIS BOXING LE PORT-MARLY (78)

SENIORS - de57 KG

40498199 PRIME AMAURY 1997 MUAY FIGHT 44 TREILLIERES(44)

SENIORS - de60 KG

40462782 MAURY ALBAN 1996 DHEE SOK GYM RECY (51)

40466480  ALMEIDA JOHN 1994 MUAYTHAI AMIENS RIVERY (80)

40466563 BAAGALI AISSAM 1998 PARIS5MUAY THAI PARIS(75)

40468005  GHALIFA SALMAN 1998 LE MEE SPORTS MUAY THAI LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
40487973 PECH TEDDY 1992 LC78SBC LE CHESNAY (78)

SENIORS - de63.5KG

40463169 BATAILLER ALEXANDRE 1991 KRONK 91 MORANGIS(91)
40478724  CHAMPON ALAN 1997 TEAM ALESSI GILLONNAY (38)
40484697 BELBALI ABDALLAH 1988 PHENIX MUAYTHAI PARIS(75)
40481569 LOUIS-JOSEPH FLORENT 1993 SIAMUAY SARCELLES(95)

SENIORS- de 67 KG

40467593  PALA MATTEO 1991 PARIS5MUAY THAI PARIS(75)

40472436  LUBAISHA GAEL 1988 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

40476322 PELETIER DAMIEN 1994 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
40476951 DJENANE WALID 1997 HAUTE TENSION VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

40476961 REIMBEAU NATHAN 1997 HAUTE TENSION VITRY SUR SEINE(94)



Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville

SENIORS- de 71 KG

40477894 LEGER STEEVE 1993 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR YON(85)
40470302 PIROT BAPTISTE 1990 NAGA TEAM LA MEZIERE(35)

40473128  COULIBALY LASSANA 1996 TEAM ALAMOS QUINCY SOUS SENART(91)
40496920 LUZOLO TERRY 1992 SIT MUAY THAI AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
40509922 PLUCHART JULIEN 1986 LC78SBC LE CHESNAY (78)

SENIORS - de 75 KG (Féminines)

40466584  CHARBONNEL VALENTINE 1982 PARIS5MUAY THAI PARIS(75)

SENIORS-de 75 KG

40484006 BENDIFALLAH MEHDI 1989 FIRE FIGHT BOURGES BOURGES(18)
40463172 COCHONNEAU ANTONY 1987 KRONK 91 MORANGIS(91)
40464878  TOUSSAINT EDDY 1991 BOXE THAI THYEZ CLUSES(74)
40466484 BENSIHMED OMAR 1987 TEAM BENSIHMED HALLUIN HALLUIN(59)
40478738 ROSSO DYLAN 1997 TEAM ALESSI GILLONNAY (38)
40478728 DRIOUACH AAHDI 1995 TEAM LAKHDAR ARBENT(01)
40496916 HIOBI ANTOINE 1985 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)
40510367 LOZERE MICKAEL 1984 AFMT PARIS(75)

SENIORS- de81KG

BELLAICHE GREIG

40466568 ABRAHAM ALBERT 1989 PARISS5 MUAY THAI PARIS(75)
40472395  ANGOT JULIEN 1982 MUAY THAI CLUB DEBONNEVAL BONNEVAL(28)
40472437 MAINGE KEVIN 1987 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)
40472431 GALOT CHRISTOPHE 1987 PANTIN MUAY THAI PANTIN(93)

SENIORS-de91KG

40476331 NOLLEZ JEREMY 1981 TEAM TKAO LA ROCHE SUR Y ON(85)
40476954 FRED WESLEY 1984 HAUTE TENSION VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

SENIORS + de 91 KG

40466571 BENCHEIKH AZIZ 1989 MJIC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)

SENIORSCLASSE C

Licence Nom Prénom Année Club Ville



SENIORS- de 48 KG (Féminines)

40466496  COMASCHI GAIA
40467592 NGUYEN VIRGINIE

SENIORS- de51 KG

1990 HANUMAN MUAY THAI

1987

PUTEAUX SCORP THAI

HASNON(59)
PUTEAUX(92)

40468015 MRANI HICHAM

SENIORS - de 54 KG (Féminines)

1993

TEAM ZEITOUN

PARIS(75)

40463394  GILET LEA
40509933  ALLAG YAMINA SARA

SENIORS - de54 KG

1990
1986

PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
FIVE STARS BOXING

PUTEAUX(92)
NICE(06)

40462577 SAIBUN SEKSIT
40467943 RENAULT GUILLAUME
40478515 NSEKE KEVIN

40487469 LOUANGA JODI

SENIORS - de57 KG

1991
1990
1901
1995

FACE A FACE
MTBC
GOUSSFIGHTING
K1&THAT BOXING

REIMS(51)

SAINT PREST(28)
GOUSSAINVILLE(95)
MARANS(17)

40467579 DAHOU BOUALEM

40467958 LAAMRI-AMINE ZACHARIA

40509926  ABOUZEIR WALID
40467412 LEGROS RUDY
40509991 MAZHAR ROMAIN

1996
1998
1998
1990
1987

PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
LB BOXING

SUPREME THAIBOXING

MUAY THAT LUMPINI
SKARBOWSKY GYM

PUTEAUX(92)
PFASTATT(69)
TOULOUSE(31)
SAINT-DENIS(93)
PARIS(75)

SENIORS - de 60 KG (Féminines)

40509938  MARIE ALEXIA
40481564  GOURLAOUEN ELODIE
40479424  QUENSON MELISSA
40484173  ROCA PIVA EMMA
40496919 LEDOYEN AMBRE

SENIORS- de 60 KG

1995
1998
1997
1993
1992

FIVE STARS BOXING
PANTIN MUAY THAI
SIAM BOXING CLUB
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM

NICE(06)

PANTIN(93)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESIS(59)
PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

40468016 N'GUYEN KHANH
40507603  AMSELEM SIMON
40472381  VEZIN JOEZ
40479437 CIOLFI ALEXANDRE
40462780 HIMEUR FARID
40467941 ORELLANA JULIEN
40466589 DA CRUZ NELSON

1995
1998
1998
1995
1993
1995
1997

TEAM ZEITOUN
K1&THAT BOXING
IFO

ORLY MUAYTHAI
DHEE SOK GYM
MTBC

MUAY THAT LUMPINI

PARIS(75)
MARANS(17)
MONTLUCON(03)
ORLY (94)

RECY (51)

SAINT PREST(28)
SAINT-DENIS(93)



40468003
40472441
40475118
40476312
40483161

40483160
40487967

DIBANE BIRAME
PONANT TOMMY
BREGAL QUENTIN
AZOUGAGH HASSAN
ITTEL EL MADANI ADEL

GRAZIANO SONNY
KEITA KOUMAGAN

SENIORS - de 63.5 KG (Féminines)

AMZAL NAIMA
BALDE MANE HAWA
PRIOL GABRIELLA
LECLERCQ ZOE

SENIORS- de63.5KG

40468019
40509994
40460918
40462778
40467402
40466615
40466611
40484681
40476340
40478722
40479445
40487490
40460913

40462787

40466621
40467948
40481566

OUERIAGLI FIRAS
ZEDEF CHRISTOPHE
LE GAL CORENTIN
BELKACIMI MEHDI
GORNIAK TOMASZ
LANCIEN OLIVIER
LABONNE STANISLAS
FOIRET LUDOVIC
AMGHAR BILAL
CARPENTIER TANGUY
KARAKOUZIAN KEVIN
FONCK ANTOINE
BOURGUIGNON LUDOQVIC

ABDELI KHALIL

LUKASZ GEOFFROY
THIEULIN CEDRIC
JURADO BORIS

SENIORS - de 67 KG (Féminines)

40484696
40466622

BEDINE BALQIS
MARTEL FLORENCE

SENIORS- de 67 KG

40492759

40509992
40468808
40509927
40492580

TAVARES FERNANDES
HELTON

NDUDI ASTON
DAHAN ARNAUD
DITTHAVONG KEVIN
ZIEGLER GUILLAUME

1997
1990
1991
1998
1994

1994
1992

1980
1997
1997
1990

1995
1993
1998
1998
1985
1978
1901
1987
1997
1998
1994
1998
1997

1995

1901
1984
1990

1995
1980

1995

1981
1980
1994
1996

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
PANTIN MUAY THAI

MUAY FIGHT 44

MANTES MUAY THAI 78
SKARBOWSKY GYM

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
(FIMEU GYM)

LC78SBC

SHARK BOXING
MANTES MUAY THAI 78
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
SIAM BOXING CLUB

TEAM ZEITOUN

PUTEAUX SCORP THAI
TEAM PRESTIA MUAY THAI
DHEE SOK GYM

CSPSE MUAY THAI

MUAY THAT LUMPINI

BOXE THAT PARIS 18 EME
MUAY THAI CLUB DE BONNEVAL
THAIBOXING SOCHAUX
TEAM ALESSI
GOUSSFIGHTING

MANTIS BOXING

FACE A FACE

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

MANTES FIGHTING CLUB
MTBC
HAUTE TENSION

ASK BOXING ASNIERES
MJC CSAIME CESAIRE

K1&THAT BOXING

SKARBOWSKY GYM
SHARK BOXING
SUPREME THAIBOXING
SUPREME THAIBOXING

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
PANTIN(93)
TREILLIERES(44)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
PARIS(75)

STAINS(93)
LE CHESNAY (78)

MASSY (91)
MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)
RIVERY (80)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESI S(59)

PARIS(75)
PUTEAUX(92)
CHATEAU THIERRY (02)
RECY (51)

PARIS(75)
SAINT-DENIS(93)
PARIS(75)
BONNEVAL(28)
SOCHAUX (25)
GILLONNAY(38)
GOUSSAINVILLE(95)
LE PORT-MARLY(78)
REIMS(51)

COLOMBES(92)

BUCHELAY(78)
SAINT PREST(28)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)

COLOMBES(92)
VIRY CHATILLON(91)

MARANS(17)

PARIS(75)
MASSY (91)
TOUL OUSE(31)
TOULOUSE(31)



40462797

40462808

40464457
40466544
40466572
40467990
40468756
40472418
40476343
40479323
40478503
40487925
40509989
40509987

ELGHOUMARI BRAHIM

OUASTI YACINE

LALOUE NICOLAS
RHAFRADI KAMAL
BENSAKHRIA AYMEN WALID
BAH SEYDOU

TURKIEWICZ DAWID LESZEK
ANDER KENNY

FASSOUH MARWANE
BOILEAU FREDERIC
CHETTOU MOHAMED
BOUCHIOUA ADAM
KOUBIAK BAPTISTE

BCHIR SADOK

SENIORS-de 71 KG

1995

1997

1986
1994
1997
1908
1987
1995
1995
1987
1998
1998
1993
1994

COLOMBESMUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

COLOMBES MUAY THAI CLUB OU
2CM

MUAYTHAI AMIENS
MUAYTHAI AMIENS
PARIS5 MUAY THAI

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
SKARBOWSKY GYM
PANTIN MUAY THAI
THAIBOXING SOCHAUX
DHEE SOK GYM
GOUSSFIGHTING

TEAM LAKHDAR
SKARBOWSKY GYM
SKARBOWSKY GYM

COLOMBES(92)

COLOMBES(92)

RIVERY (80)

RIVERY (80)
PARIS(75)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
PARIS(75)
PANTIN(93)

SOCHAUX (25)

RECY (51)
GOUSSAINVILLE(95)
ARBENT(01)
PARIS(75)

PARIS(75)

40459921
40460222
40476332
40466459
40476321

40483167

40503097
40459951
40462781
40463175
40476346
40476955
40478505
40481577
40481582
40484708
40491898
40509993

DUPUIS CHARLY
SNATAH ANIS
OSOUF ANTONY
PERRIN LUCAS
MEDJO CHRISTIAN

SIBY BANDJOUGAU

DIAKHO YAKHOUBA
GRATPANCHE YOAN
JAMAIN LOGAN

ELKSIRI FOUAD

LEBIED TEDDY

IGHMAR ALAN

DIAKITE MOHAMMADOU
POUPON MATHIEU
ZOUBIR MEHDI
HAMISULTANE FLORIAN
ECHAOUKI SALAH

SENS ROMAIN

SENIORS - de 75 KG (Féminines)

1993
1985
1998
1994
1997

1988

1990
1987
1998
1983
1996
1997
1988
1991
1993
1988
1995
1986

ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE
MACON THAI

TEAM TKAO

ESCALE THAI BOXING
PARIS5MUAY THAI

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
(FIMEU GYM)

SHARK BOXING
SIAM BOXING CLUB
DHEE SOK GYM
KRONK 91
THAIBOXING SOCHAUX
HAUTE TENSION
GOUSSFIGHTING
HAUTE TENSION
PANTIN MUAY THAI
PHENIX MUAY THAI
SIT MUAY THAI
SKARBOWSKY GYM

VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
MACON(71)

LA ROCHE SUR Y ON(85)
ORLEANS(45)

PARIS(75)

STAINS(93)

MASSY (91)
LIGNY-EN-CAMBRESIS(59)
RECY (51)
MORANGIS(91)
SOCHAUX (25)

VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
GOUSSAINVILLE(95)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
PANTIN(93)

PARIS(75)

AULNAY SOUS BOIS(93)
PARIS(75)

40472376

GUILLEMET AUDREY

SENIORS-de 75KG

1991

IFO

MONTLUCON(03)

40459925
40459932
40471053
40471087
40468810
40473708
40509937

JOUAN BERTRAND
NOGUEIRA ALEXIS
FONTAINE JEREMY
SAFOEV GOSHA
ORFEVRESNICOLAS
BALLO MALIK
LOBBRECHT FREDERIC

1991
1908
1996
1994
1996
1998
1988

ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE
ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE
ANNECY THAI BOXING 74
ANNECY THAI BOXING 74

SHARK BOXING

K1&THAT BOXING

FIVE STARS BOXING

VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
ANNECY (74)

ANNECY (74)

MASSY (91)

MARANS(17)

NICE(06)



AYACHE EITAN
CROQ QUENTIN
GHALIFA SAAD
BIGUENET JULIEN

SENIORS + de 75 KG (Féminines)

1996
1992
1995
1986

KRONK 91

SIAMUAY

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
THAIBOXING SOCHAUX

MORANGIS(91)
SARCEL LES(95)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)
SOCHAUX(25)

40478483

DIOT HELENE

SENIORS - de81KG

1990

FACE A FACE

REIMS(51)

40485145
40487471
40494060
40459929
40473723
40463170
40468557
40485732
40510366

JEAN JOSEPH LUCKENS
OUMAR DIALLO ALPHA
BOUKOBAA YOUNES
MANARANCHE PIERRE
KEBE ELHADJ
BINCTEUX RAPHAEL
BLOMBOU KEVIN
AISSAOUI ISSAM
ALEXANDRE NACHI

SENIORS- de86 KG

1998
1985
1901
1992
1989
1984
1994
1986
1985

IFO

K1& THAT BOXING

MUAY THAI CLUB DE BONNEVAL
ARTSMARTIAUX DE VILLENAUXE
NSMBOXINGCLUB

KRONK 91

LE MEE SPORTSMUAY THAI
MUAYTHAI AMIENS

AFMT

MONTLUCON(03)
MARANS(17)

BONNEVAL(28)

VILLENAUXE LA GRANDE(10)
NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)
MORANGIS(91)

LE MEE SUR SEINE(77)

RIVERY (80)

PARIS(75)

40507598

LABRAHIMI HAMZA
BALNY JEROME
ANDREOPA ARMEL
CAMARA BOUBOU
ALCI HULISI

SYLLA DJBY

SENIORS- de 91 KG

1997
1988
1991
1992
1986
1989

SIAM BOXING 69
TEAM TKAO
MANTIS BOXING
HAUTE TENSION
TEAM LAKHDAR
FACE A FACE

VENISSIEUX (69)

LA ROCHE SUR Y ON(85)
LE PORT-MARLY (78)
VITRY SUR SEINE(94)
ARBENT(01)

REIMS(51)

ANGLESI FABRICE

BARADJ MAHAMADOU
CARIEN WILFRIED
CHIKHI KAMEL

SENIORS + de 91 KG

1981

1988
1995
1986

ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE STAINS
(FIMEU GYM)

LC78SBC
K1&THAT BOXING
THAIBOXING SOCHAUX

STAINS(93)

LE CHESNAY (78)
MARANS(17)
SOCHAUX (25)

40509990  MACHECOURT BRYAN
40487467  GNEDRE FABRICE
40473717  CISSE CHOAIBOU
CADETS

Licence

Nom Prénom

1989
1988
1990

SKARBOWSKY GYM
K1&THAT BOXING
NSMBOXINGCLUB

Année Club

PARIS(75)
MARANS(17)
NEUILLY SUR MARNE(93)

Ville



CADETTES-de50KG

40462035  GREZ OCEANE 2001 ATABOXE CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE(51)

40484149  JOURNEL INES 2002 HIBOU THAI CLUB LE PLESSIS ROBINSON(92)
CADETTES-de55KG

40475075  ALEM SALMA 2002 MJIC CSAIME CESAIRE VIRY CHATILLON(91)

40476314 BOUDERGA SAMIA 2002 MANTESMUAY THAI 78 MANTES-LA-JOLIE(78)



